
Annexure - A2

S.No Name of IP IP Registration No. E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Rajiv Bhatnagar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00075/2017-18/10160 carajivbhatnagar@gmail.com Uttarakhand

2 Mr. Sumit Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00111/2017-18/10218 sumibans@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

3 Mr. Rajiv Chopra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00151/2017-18/10315 rsccon12@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

4 Mr. Pawan K Goel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00203/2017-18/10392 pawankgoel1@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

5 Mr. Sumit Shukla IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00064/2017-18/10550 sumit_shukla@rediffmail.com Uttar Pradesh

6 Mr. Manish Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00223/2017-18/10904 manishfcs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

7 Mr. Damodar Prasad Gautam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00513/2017-18/10914 cadpgautam@yahoo.in Uttar Pradesh

8 Ms. Babita Jain IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00321/2017-18/10926 jainbabita06@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

9 Mr. Abhishek Rana IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00567/2017-18/11043 abhishek.rana@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

10 Mr. Jayant Prakash IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00597/2017-18/11049 jayant_prakash@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh

11 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00690/2017-18/11167 aks1153@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

12 Mr. Pradeep Agarwal IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000121/2017-18/11304 pradeepagarwal1@hotmail.com Uttar Pradesh

13 Mr. Romesh Kumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00765/2017-18/11309 romesh@romesh.net Uttar Pradesh

14 Mr. Mukesh Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00767/2017-18/11313 camukeshbansal@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

15 Mr. Surendra Prasad Bhatt IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00725/2017-18/11324 surendraprasad.bhatt@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

16 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00453/2017-18/11328 rakesh.pnb@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

17 Mr. Rakesh Singh Sengar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00455/2017-18/11405 rakeshsengar1957@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

18 Mr. Swami Deen Gupta IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000132/2017-18/11458 sdguptacmaip@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

19 Mr. Kashi Viswanathan Sivaraman IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00900/2017-18/11497 sivarita68@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh

20 Mr. Abhay Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00504/2017-18/11559 km.abhay@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh
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21 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00959/2017-18/11580 guptadk54@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

22 Mr. Raj Kumar Ralhan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00981/2017-18/11614 rajkumarralhan@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

23 Mr. Ranjan Chakraborti IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00541/2017-18/11618 ranjanns@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

24 Mr. Piyush Moona IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00990/2017-18/11630 piyushmoona@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

25 Mr. Sayed Mohammad Anwar Hasan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000152/2017-18/11779 anwarcma@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

26 Mr. Shashi Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01181/2018-19/11840 ca.shashikumar@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

27 Mr. Vinay Kumar Singhal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00624/2018-19/11880 Vinaysinghalca@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

28 Mr. Ranjeet Kumar Verma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00301/2017-18/10859 ranjeet@ranjeetcs.com Uttar Pradesh

29 Mr. Alok Chandra Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00381/2017-18/11124 alok@alokchandra.com Uttar Pradesh

30 Mr. Devendra Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00001/2016-17/10001 dev_singh2006@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh

31 Mr. Deepak Maini IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00676/2017-18/11149 deepak.maini@insolvencyservices.in Uttar Pradesh

32 Mr. Shravan Kumar Vishnoi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00040/2016-17/10079 shravan.vishnoi@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh

33 Mr. Arun Chadha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00165/2017-18/10334 chadharun@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh

34 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00188/2017-18/10505 singhsk.adv@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

35 Mr. Pramod Kumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00110/2017-18/10258 pksharmafcs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh
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